X 6 2 7 - X 0 X X 1
COPPER ALLOY
1 = TRAY
PLATING:
CAGE PLATING -40°C TO +85°C
LCP, FLAMMABILITY RATING UL94-0.
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
TRAY PACKAGING.

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPRD
D PROPOSAL FEB24/09
E PART NUMBER SYSTEM UPDATED AUG27/09
F ADD 2X1 AND 2X8 SEP01/10
NOTES:
1. DATUM AND BASIC DIMENSIONS
    ESTABLISHED BY CUSTOMER.
2. 1.05 mm DIAMETER HOLES ARE
    CHASSIS GROUND (13 HOLES).
2X1 PCB LAYOUT
SZ
-E-
0.05 X
Y
-D-
M
X
ME
0.05 MM
S Y-Z-
0.05
MD
S
0.05
D X
0.05 M Z S X Y
X
Y
1.85±0.05
0.46±0.05
±0.051.05
±0.051.05
1.85±0.05
C
B
C
D
1 2
A
321 4
B
A
5 6
TITLE
P-U86-DX627-X0XX1X
X
X
FEB23/09
SEP01/10
X
X
X
J.SI
B.PHAM
03554CODE IDENT. NO. 2:1
MATERIAL AND FINISH
PROJECT
F
X.XX
 1
4 OF 8
SIZE
SCALE
REF.
Amphenol Canada Corp.TOLERANCES  ARE:
DWG APP'D
IE APP'D
DESIGNED
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN MILLIMETERS
WITH LIGHT PIPE
 0.15
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED